S U R G I C A L
SYNERGY IN IMPLANTOLOGY
S U R G I C A L
Two devices. One solution. Unlimited potential.
The Bluetooth®-enabled link function* allows for wireless connectivity between the surgical micromotor
system, Surgic Pro2, and the ultrasonic bone surgery system, VarioSurg 4, enabling control of both
instruments with a single foot control. This integration of both systems with a common interface allows
for complete synergy, facilitating a wide range of procedures for simple and stress-free operation. This

L
S U R G I C A L
MODEL ORDER CODE
Handle Set Z1027001
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
• Surgic Pro + OPT-D Y1003585
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
— Surgic Pro NON-OPT Y1003587
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
• Surgic Pro OPT Y1003586
Surgic Pro+ Complete Set
with X-DSG20L Optic Handpiece
Surgic Pro Complete Set
with X-SG20L Optic Handpiece
Foot Control
Coolant Flow
Volume Button
Program
Button
Forward /
Reverse
Button
Speed Control Pedal
The Foot Control is user friendly and allows operation of all functions within the preset parameters without
touching the control panel to avoid accidental activation of the micromotor outside the preset limits. The
Surgic Pro/Surgic Pro+ is certificated according to IPX8.
Handle Set (Optional)
Easy to attach foot control handle. Hanger can
easily be moved with the foot control.
MODEL ORDER CODE
FC-78 Z1102001
• With 2 m cord
Optional
The NSK Carrying Case can accommodate all
Surgic Pro components as well as the optional
sterilization cassette.
Carrying Case iCart Duo
MODEL ORDER CODE
Carrying Case (Surgic Pro) Y1001952
• Dimensions : W 534 x D 427 x H 207 (mm)
Install the control unit and
accessories on the cart.
MODEL ORDER CODE

• Max. Torque : 80 Ncm
• Max. Speed : 2,000 min-1
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
20:1 Reduction • X-SG20L C1003
• Stainless Steel Body
• Push Button Chuck
•  External and internal cooling
(Kirschner and Meyer)
• Double Sealing System
• Max. Torque : 80 Ncm
• Max. Speed : 2,000 min-1 Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
20:1 Reduction — SG20 C1010
• This handpiece is used only for the NSK Surgical Unit with torque calibration. (eg. Surgic Pro series)
SGX-E20R
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
20:1 Reduction — SGX-E20R HA1200
• Stainless Steel Body
• Max. Speed : 2,000 min-1
• Max. Torgue : 50 Ncm
• Twist Chuck
• Angle Handpiece
• External cooling
•  For Osteotomy preparation / insertion of
Zygoma implants for Maxillofacial /
oral surgery
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Can be use
up to 80 Ncm
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Can be use
up to 80 Ncm
204 205
S
U
R
G
IC
A
L
S U R G I C A L
Ti-Max X-SG25L
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive • X-SG25L C1011
•  Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant
DURAGRIP
• For CA burs (ø2.35)
• Cellular Glass Optics
• Clean Head System
• Push Button Chuck
• External cooling
• Max. Speed : 40,000 min-1
Ti-Max X-SG93L
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
1:3 Increasing • X-SG93L C1004
— X-SG93 C1007
Triple Spray
•  Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant
DURAGRIP
• For FG burs (ø1.6)
• Cellular Glass Optics (X-SG93L)
• Clean Head System
• Push Button Chuck
• External cooling
• Max. Speed : 120,000 min-1
Ti-Max X-SG65L
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive • X-SG65L H1009

Bone Surgery (TIN coating)
* The direction of the tip’s curve is defined by the tip’s anterior view.
POWER LEVEL MODEL ORDER CODE
— SG1 Z305101
SURG 150% H-SG1 Z305151
• Dots mark 3, 6 and 9 mm from top of tip
• Five teeth; 0.6 mm thick
POWER LEVEL MODEL ORDER CODE
— SG1A Z305138
• Dots mark 3, 6, 9,12 and 15 mm from top of tip
• Five teeth; 0.6 mm thick
POWER LEVEL MODEL ORDER CODE
— SG2R Z305102
• Right curved tip*
• Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
POWER LEVEL MODEL ORDER CODE
— SG2L Z305103
• Left curved tip*
• Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
POWER LEVEL MODEL ORDER CODE
— SG8 Z305109
SURG 150% H-SG8 Z305155
• Dots mark 3, 6 and 9 mm from top of tip
• Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
POWER LEVEL MODEL ORDER CODE
— SG8A Z305139
• Dots mark 3, 6, 9,12 and 15 mm from top of tip
• Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
POWER LEVEL MODEL ORDER CODE
SURG 150% H-SG8R Z305156
• Marking every 2 and 4 mm from top of tip (Single side)
• Right curved tip*  • Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
POWER LEVEL MODEL ORDER CODE
SURG 150% H-SG8L Z305157
• Marking every 2 and 4 mm from top of tip (Single side)
• Left curved tip*  • Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
224 225
S
U
R
G
IC
A
L
S U R G I C A L
Bone Surgery (TIN coating)
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG14R Z305122
• Right curved tip*
• Five teeth; 0.6 mm thick
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG14L Z305123
• Left curved tip*
• Five teeth; 0.6 mm thick
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG19 Z305135
• Dot mark 3 mm from top of tip
• Five teeth; 0.8 mm thick
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG30 Z305137
• Sharp edge
• 0.5 mm thick
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG58 Z305141
• Dots mark 3, 6 and 9 mm from top of tip
• Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG68 Z305143
• Marking every 2 and 4 mm from top of tip (Single side)
• Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
Scraper (TIN coating)
Extraction (TIN coating)
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG3 Z305104
• Triple sided edge spatula tip
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG4 Z305105
• Edge spatula tip
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG5 Z305106
• Rounded edge spatula tip
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG17 Z305132
• 0.7 mm thick
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG18R Z305133
• Right angled tip*  • 0.7 mm thick

Center part
Socket Lift (Crestal Approach)
MODEL ORDER CODE
SCL1 Z305170
• Internal irrigation
MODEL ORDER CODE
SCL1D Z305171
• Internal irrigation  • Diamond coating
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
228 229
S
U
R
G
IC
A
L
S U R G I C A L
5 mm
3 mm
2 mm
3 mm
2 mm The estimated depth of the implant
preparation site can be measured
with the scale on the Tip.
ø3.0 mm
ø4.0 mm
ø2.4 mm
ø3.5 mm
ø3.4 mm
ø4.3 mm
ø2.1 mm
ø2.9 mm
Socket Lift (Crestal Approach)
MODEL ORDER CODE
SCL2D Z305182
• Internal irrigation
• Diamond coating
MODEL ORDER CODE
SCL3 Z305172
• Internal irrigation
MODEL ORDER CODE
SCL3D Z305173
• Internal irrigation
• Diamond coating
MODEL ORDER CODE
SCL4D Z305184
• Internal irrigation
• Diamond coating
MODEL ORDER CODE
SCL5 Z305174
• Internal irrigation
MODEL ORDER CODE
SCL5D Z305175
• Internal irrigation
• Diamond coating
Sinus Lift
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG6D Z305107
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG7D Z305108
Sinus Membrane Detachment
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG9 Z305110
• Flat circular convex elevator
• Angled at 90°
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG10 Z305111
• Flat circular convex elevator   • Angled at 135°
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG11 Z305112
• Cone compressor
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
230 231
S
U
R
G
IC
A
L
S U R G I C A L
Implant Preparation
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG15A Z305124
• Diameter of the tip end; 0.7 mm
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG15B Z305125
• Diameter of the tip end; 1.3 mm
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG15C Z305126
• Diameter of the tip end; 0.9 mm
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG15D Z305127
• Diameter of the tip end; 1.3 mm
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG16A Z305128
• Diameter; 2.0 mm
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG16B Z305129
• Diameter; 2.6 mm
Scaling
MODEL ORDER CODE
G1-S Z305113
Perio (Root Planing)
MODEL ORDER CODE
P20-S Z305114
• Straight tip

S U R G I C A L
Tip Kits
MODEL ORDER CODE
Basic H-S Kit Y1002775
Contents
• H-SG1, SG3, SG5, SG6D, SG7D, SG11
• Tip holder
MODEL ORDER CODE
Bone Cut Kit Y900688
Contents
• SG1, SG2R, SG4, SG2L, SG6D
• Tip holder
MODEL ORDER CODE
Sinus Lift Kit Y900689
Contents
• SG1, SG3, SG6D, SG9, SG10, SG11
• Tip holder
MODEL ORDER CODE
Endo-S Kit Y900691
Contents
• G1-S, E30RD-S, E30LD-S, E31D-S, E32D-S
• Tip holder
•Bone Surgery  •Scraper  •Sinus Lift
•Sinus Membrane Detachment
•Bone Surgery
•Sinus Lift
•Endodontics
Tip Kits
MODEL ORDER CODE
Implant Preparation Kit Y900774
Contents
• SG15A, SG15B, SG16A, SG16B
• Tip holder
MODEL ORDER CODE